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ALLIGO AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0009922305

Overview

2024/06/03 17:29:44

Price
141.00 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.35% (-3.40)

SE0009922305
ALLIGO B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Other
Stock

621 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

140.80 SEK (75)
141.40 SEK (951)
144.40 SEK
146.40 SEK
139.60 SEK
144.40 SEK
141.951406 SEK
36,925
5,231,893.70
551

43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline
Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009922305&ID_NOTATION=191336458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9de776b5fd45f208c825861e5bf82bb9e638322d9b453c44bb2425a233a31404&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=626dd7154014a8b6d&time=1717555061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b383d7c7f5a8352268060a8687bd947eb953e7b4a74ecaf910ad6649ccb25799&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b951a0c4aea5df51c&time=1717555061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e132e80d8bd7b2eeb8be2ae16759be184c64ca8ad20b7b1a24472d35de259ce7&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f2b253984e719cfb&time=1717555061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c010b4581ec3ff836b5b23209be7f438f2e8f56b0dbfb00727659686a7da08b0&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=459ec9a2f8c1fa450&time=1717555061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8b988ce260a6fb56572a04972b3a8a6f633aa7e0ef8095bdc7270a5030c0b41&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54fed9b5defd72ac7&time=1717555061&tool=RSC

ALLIGO AB SER. B

Details

2024/06/03 17:29:44

Price
141.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -2.35%(-3.40)

ISIN SE0009922305
Symbol ALLIGO B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 621 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.80 SEK (75)
Ask (Ask size) 141.40 SEK (951)
Open 144.40 SEK
High 146.40 SEK
Low 139.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 144.40 SEK
VWAP 141.951406 SEK
Volume (pcs) 36,925
Trading volume 5,231,893.70
Number of trades 551
Last size 43
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.16% +18.69% -15.97%
Perf (abs.) +38.20 +22.20 -26.80
Beta 1.93 1.39 0.66
Volatility  38.75 33.25 43.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALLIGO AB SER. B

Exchange [F]
Nasdaq Stockholm
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Date

2024/06/
03

2023/03/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/

Time

17:29

17:40

08:06

19:32

21:43

Price
(mio.)
141.00 SEK 5.23
115.40 SEK 0.00
11.94 EUR 0.00

1214 EUR 0.00

12.42 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

142.16 SEK (42,349)
136.83 SEK (27,654)
140.42 SEK (43,583)
119.75 SEK (45,024)

163.80 SEK (2024/03/27)

116.20 SEK (2024/04/25)

163.80 SEK (2024/03/27)

85.90 SEK (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

551

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=191336458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193849382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193849382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326384655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451385959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190903713
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ALLIGO AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

ALLIGO

Contact Details
ALLIGO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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